
LOT 7 BLAINE ESTATES PHASE 1.

ORB 827-2258, 832-1279, 924-429,

RIESS JOHN C/RIESS IRENE H
103 SW BUCHANAN DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-4S-16-03090-107

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

22416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/08/2025 randall 1.00 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
3

110,828
17,100
22,500

150,428
69,075
81,353

HX HB SX 81,353
0

150,428
5,800

144,628

1057/1002 8/19/2005 WD Q V 29,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAPPS & CHERRY

PATRICK TITTERINGTO

1056/2583 8/19/2005 WD Q I 86,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATRICK TITTERINGTON

JOHN C & IRENE H RI
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000051996 Storage Building 6,877 01/06/2025

38298 MAINT/ALTR 75 07/01/2019

18108 M H 125 04/02/2001

2006HX Base Yr

103 SW BUCHANAN DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,882 113.9000 107.07 201,506 2001 2001 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1860

BAS 1,860 100 1,860 109,533

UOP 88 25 22 1,296

1,948 1,882 110,828

BAS= W60 S31 E31 UOP= S8 E11 N8 W11$ E29 N31$.

BAS

60

31

31

29

31

UOP8

11

8

11

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 100

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,800.00 5,800.00 100 2026 2025 100 5,800

17,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


